The Jack - AC/DC https://songwhip.com/acdc/thejack

It’s bad you know - R.L. Burnside https://songwhip.com/rl-burnside/its-bad-you-know

Blues Traveller - Hook https://songwhip.com/blues-traveler/hook

Just once - David Lee Murphy https://songwhip.com/david-lee-murphy/just-once

Dreaming with my eyes open - Clay Walker https://songwhip.com/clay-walker/dreaming-with-my-eyes-open

One good love - Neil Diamond & Waylon Jennings https://songwhip.com/neil-diamond/one-good-love
Diagnose me - Kane Incognito https://songwhip.com/kaneincognito/diagnose-me

Phasors on stun - FM https://songwhip.com/fm/phasors-on-stun

The final countdown - Sticks and Stone (marimba cover) https://youtu.be/gElTfebz68Y

The lion sleeps tonight(wimoweh) - The Tokens https://songwhip.com/the-tokens/thelionsleepstonightwimoweh

The Wah Watusi - The Orlons https://songwhip.com/the-orlons/the-wah-watusi

Diggin my own grave - Logan Klaus https://songwhip.com/loganklaus/diggin-my-own-grave

Keep on smilin - Wet Willie https://songwhip.com/wet-willie/keep-on-smilin1994

True love - Glenn Frey https://songwhip.com/glenn-frey/true-love

A change is gonna come - Brian Owens & Thomas Owens (Sam Cooke cover) https://songwhip.com/brian-owens/a-change-is-gonna-come

